Double Outlet Connectors, Hose Connections & Fittings
Hose Nuts
Order Code Description
030015 1/4” RH Hose Nut
030015-LH 1/4’’ LH Hose Nut
0315011 3/8” RH Hose Nut
0315011-LH 3/8” LH Hose Nut
Hose Tails
Order Code Description
030015-NI 1/4”  Nut-1/4” Tail
0315014 3/8”  Nut-3/16” Tail
0315015 3/8”  Nut-1/4” Tail
0315008 3/8”  Nut-5/16” Tail
0315009 3/8”  Nut-3/8” Tail
Hose Couplers
Order Code Description
HC14RHE 1/4” RH Male Equal Coupler
HC14LHE 1/4” LH Male Equal Coupler
HC1438RH 1/4” - 3/8” Male RH Coupler
HC1438LH 1/4” - 3/8” Male LH Coupler
HC38RHE 3/8” Male RH Coupler
HC38LHE 3/8” LH Male Coupler
Hose Clamps
Order Code Description
9-11 Double Sided O Clip 8-11mm
11-13 Double Sided O Clip 11-13mm
13-15 Double Sided O Clip 13-15mm
15-18 Double Sided O Clip 15-18mm
17-20 Double Sided O Clip 17-20mm
Double Outlet Connectors
• Designed to split a single gas supply to 2 outlets
• valve controlled
Order Code Description
DOVRH Double Outlet RH Y Piece with Valves
DOVLH Double Outlet LH Y Piece with Valves
Cylinder Adaptors
Order Code Description
RHCA90 RH Cylinder Adaptor 90°
LHCA90 LH Cylinder Adaptor 90°
Hose Splicers
Order Code Description
HSP14 6mm (1/4”) Hose Splicer
HSP516 8mm (5/16”) Hose Splicer
HSP38 10mm (3/8”) Hose Splicer
Hose Check Valves
Order Code Description
DSCV1414RH 1/4” - 1/4” RH DSC Valve
DSCV1414LH 1/4” - 1/4” LH DSC Valve
DSCV3814RH 3/8” - 1/4” RH DSC Valve
DSCV3814LH 3/8” - 1/4” LH DSC Valve
DSCV38516RH 3/8” - 5/16” RH DSC Valve
DSCV38516LH 3/8” - 5/16” LH DSC Valve
DSCV3838RH 3/8” - 3/8” RH DSC Valve
DSCV3838LH 3/8” - 3/8” LH DSC Valve